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Date:

Heure:

09/10/2024

3

LHAPA2  200  L2 STAPS Adaptée et santéVersion d'étape :

GROUPE 7Groupe :

32003052
32305113
32307258
32311301
32203348
32308903
32304946
32303402
32315252
32308959
32300736
32407001
32314884
32308616
32314621
32300248
32201315
32302851
32313493
32216981

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

AU
BICHAUD
BOUCHER
COLLETIN
DOMENEZ
ETANCELIN
FAIRFORT--ROSELMAC
HARDY
LAKROUF
LEBAS
LEROY
MINOT
MOUNIE
OLIVEIRA
PASI NANIKUPOVELA
RAJIC
TEIXEIRA
VAN DEN BORRE
VOITIER
ZOUHRI

Nom

LUCKSON
VALENTINE
LUCAS
ROMANE
CHLOE
SARAH
EMMA
MAYLIS
RAYANN
PAULINE
CANDICE
BAPTISTE
SOLENE
HUGO
CHRISTENVIE
GABRIELA
MATTEO
LEANA
EWAN
ILHEM

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

20

Collection : L2 APA
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32307406
32204805

32312991
21809836
32300490
32106752
32306201
32307659
32203356
32307998
32306106
32207809
32201955
32305006
32309101
32305449
32313427
21917613
32311423
32303268
32314430
32300674

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

AIT HADJI
AZEVEDO MACIEL 
CORREIA
BASILE
BECHY
BERTIN
BOUAZIZ
CHEMIN
COSNEFROY
CRUZ
DEGODEZ--LAFORET
DELASSE
DURROUX
EGLOFF
FERT
HEURTEAUT
KEFA
KERLERO DE ROSBO
MOLON
RENIER
ROGNON
VESTRIS
ZAHI

Nom

ALICE
FABIO

HELENE
FLAVIEN
SOLWEIG
SAOUSSENE
MATTHIEU
YOAN
RAPHAEL
SIDONIE
JASMINE
LEA
GUILLAUME
DELPHINE
LISON
ARTEM
ENZO
ANTOINE
BASTIEN
JOAN
MARINE
INES

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

22

Collection : L2 APA


